

CERTIFICATE OF ORGANIZATION LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Title 30, Chapters 21 and 25, Idaho Code Filing fee: \$100 typed, \$120 not typed

Complete and submit the application in <u>duplicate</u>.



1. The name of the limited liability company is: United Bernedoodle Registry, LLC

(Remember to include the words "Finited Liability Company," "Limited Company," or the abbreviations L.J. C., LLC, or LC).

9898 W 11000 N Tetonia, ID 83452

 The complete street and mailing addresses of the principal office is: 9898 W 11000 N Tetonia, ID 83452

(Sirea, Acdroso)

PO Box 38 Tetonia, ID 83452

planar pleadacses al different).

Ruth Sommers

4.

3. The name of the registered agent and street address of the registered agent:

rwez j	(Anmern)	
Joshua Sommers	3805 Golden Ln. Idaho Falls, ID 83401	
$(N^{(1)}, \tau)$	(Address)	
Alicia Marshall	24920 Derby Dr. Sorrento, FL 32776	
	$\langle \hat{h}(i_{1}^{i},(-\infty)) \rangle$	<u> </u>
Ruth Sommers	9898 W 11000 N Tetonia, ID 83452	
The name and address of a	t least one governor of the limited liability company:	
(Vané)	(Address daenoting a post office teation postal real box)	

 Mailing address for future correspondence (annual report notices): 9898 W 11000 N Tetonia, ID 83452

Signature of organizer(s).
Signature:
Printed Name: Ruth Sommers
Signature:
Printed Name: Alicia Marshall
Rev. 11/2015

Secretary of State use only

IDANO SECRETARY OF STATE **06/15/2017 05:00** CK:3941 CT:84469 BH:1589082 10 100.00 = 100.00 ORGAN LLC #2

12184863